3
cc
ARGUS MEDIUM / HIGH
PRESSURE
This range of switches features a unique switchcase
option injection moulded from a PPS engineering
polymer. Reliable and proven design concepts from
our established range of switches have also been

3
cc
PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN - MEDIUM PRESSURE
SPRING CODE
MICROSWITCH
1 = 1x SPDT INDUSTRIAL & Exia
8 = 2x SPDT FLYING LEAD Exia & INDUSTRIAL
PLEASE REFER TO
RANGE TABLE
MOUNTED
51 = CASE/CONDUIT DIAPHRAGM
MOUNTING MATERIAL
52 = STEM MOUNTED A = NITRILE
PROCESS CONNECTION B = VITON - STD
OPTIONS
F = BRACKET FOR PPS HOUSING
S = BRACKET FOR ST.ST HOUSING
A = Exe JUNCTION BOX (6 TERMINALS)
B = Exe JUNCTION BOX (HIGH AMB. TEMP)
E = PIPE MOUNTING BRACKET 2”
R = MONITORING RESISTORS
IF MORE THAN ONE OPTION IS REQUIRED IT
SHOULD BE WRITTEN AFTER THE PART
NUMBER
PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN - HIGH PRESSURE
SPRING CODE
  PLEASE REFER TO
 RANGE TABLE
MICROSWITCH
1 = 1x SPDT INDUSTRIAL & Exia
8 = 2x SPDT FLYING LEAD, Exia & INDUSTRIAL
MOUNTING
53 = CASE/CONDUIT
MOUNTING
54 = STEM MOUNTED
PROCESS CONNECTION
P S 5 1 8 S P R 8 1 / B R 1 0 N 1 / S 6 F
LENGTH OF CABLE PROCESS WETTED
CONNECTIONS PARTS
P_51 FEMALE M = MONEL
CERTIFICATION
PI = ATEX/IECEx Exia
PS = INDUSTRIAL
0 = DINPLUG, M20
10N = STANDARD S  = ST. ST.
  1 = 1 METRE ETC  P_52 MALE PROCESSCASE MATERIAL
P = PPS (ENGINEERING POLYMER) X = CABLE LENGTH 22N = 1/2” BSP.P CONNECTIONS P_51
S = 316 STAINLESS STEEL       OVER 9 METRES 24N = 1/2” NPT FEMALE
1 = 1/4” BSP.P
2 = 1/4” NPT
 DIAPHRAGM CODE
6 = 1/2” NPT
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION   T = M20 FEMALE (INDUSTRIAL & IS)
A = 1 or 2, 3 CORE CABLES    L = M12 x 1 CIRCULAR CONNECTOR
R = M20 MALE ST. STEEL       S = 1/2” NPT MALE ST. STEEL
P = DIN EN 175301-803-A PLUG & SOCKET (WAS DIN 43650)
PLEASE REFER TO RANGE
MALE
TABLE
FOR P_52 USE 1
P S 5 3 1 S P R 1 1 / B R 3 2 N 3 / S 6 F
 LENGTH OF CABLE PROCESS PISTON CODE
  CONNECTIONS PLEASE REFER TO
  P_53 FEMALE RANGE TABLE
CERTIFICATION
PI = ATEX/IECE Exia
PS = INDUSTRIAL
0 = DINPLUG, M20
      FEMALE OR M12
      MALE   31N3 = 1/4” BSP.P
  1 = 1 METRE ETC 32N3 = 1/4” NPTCASE MATERIAL
P = PPS (ENGINEERING POLYMER) X = CABLE LENGTH 33N3 = 1/ 2” BSP.P
S = 316 STAINLESS STEEL        OVER 9 METRES 34M3 = 1/2” NPT
 P_52 MALE
 PROCESS
 CONNECTIONS
 P_53 FEMALE
 31N3 = 1/4” BSP.P
 32N3 = 1/4” NPT
 33N3 = 1/2” BSP.P
 34N3 = 1/2” NPT
 P_54 MALE
 41N3 = 1/2” BSP.P
 42N3 = 1/2” NPT
SEAL
MATERIAL
A = NITRILE
B = VITON - STD
D = PTFE*
E = EPDM*
*NOT AVAILABLE
WITH PISTON CODE S7.
FEMALE OR
M12 MALE
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION  T = M20 FEMALE (INDUSTRIAL & IS)